TRITON® NEO
TOP MOUNT AND SIDE MOUNT
PENTAIR
LAUNCH PACKAGE
POINTS
2
LAUNCH PACKAGE
TRITON® NEO

Side 19" F-19S8-... 49 49 88 13.4 98 98 189 8
Side 24" F-24S8-... 63 63 102 18.4 126 126 218 8
Side 30" F-30S8-... 78 78 120 29.8 156 80 134 2
Side 36" KIT-F-36S8-... 94 94 106 35.5 95 95 220 2
Top 19" F-19T6-... 49 49 88 11 98 98 189 8
Top 24" F-24T6-... 63 63 102 16.3 126 126 218 8
Top 30" F-30T8-... 78 78 120 28.3 156 80 134 2
REPLACEMENT PARTS TOP MOUNT
No Part No. Description Part No.
Includes
List prices (1)
€ HT
1 R154696 Drain Kit High Flow 1 15,10
2 RBASEUNI1 Base (19" & 24") 1 18,42
RBASEUNI2 Base (30") 1 37,77
3 R301904 Lateral 19" 1* 6,51
R302404 Lateral 24" 1* 6,51
R303004 Lateral 30" 1* 7,56
R301904CP Lateral Clear Pro 19" 1* 28,61
R302404CP Lateral Clear Pro 24" 1* 36,63
R303004CP Lateral Clear Pro 30" 1* 50,35
4 G-SPS-19TAG Stand Pipe set 19" (incl. Hub) 1 48,06
G-SPS-24TAG Stand Pipe set 24" (incl. Hub) 1 53,79
G-SPS-30TAG Stand Pipe set 30" (incl. Hub) 1 67,52
G-SPS-19TACP Stand Pipe set 19" Clear Pro (incl. Hub) 1 81,26
G-SPS-24TACP Stand Pipe set 24" Clear Pro (incl. Hub) 1 88,13
G-SPS-30TACP Stand Pipe set 30" Clear Pro (incl. Hub) 1 67,52
5 R155051 Sand Guide 1 7,10
6 R272025 Clamp for 1 1/2" Valve 1 15,67
R272028 Clamp for 2" valve 1 21,50
7 R281008 O-Ring for 19" & 24" filter 1 11,34

 Provalve
6
REPLACEMENT PARTS SIDE MOUNT
No Part No. Description Part No.
Includes
List prices
(1) € HT
1** RE261070ND Valve 1 1/2" 6-Way (for 19" & 24") 1 167,00
RE261071ND Valve 2" 6-Way (for 30" & 36") 1 242,00
2 RBASEUNI1 Base (19" & 24") 1 18,42
RBASEUNI2 Base (30" & 36") 1 37,77
3 R154696 Drain Kit High Flow 1 15,10
4 R301904 Lateral 19" 1* 6,51
R302404 Lateral 24" 1* 6,51
R303004 Lateral 30" 1* 7,56
R303604 Lateral 36" 1* 15,33
R301904CP Lateral Clear Pro 19" 1* 6,51
R302404CP Lateral Clear Pro 24" 1* 6,51
R303004CP Lateral Clear Pro 30" 1* 50,35
R303604CP Lateral Clear Pro 36" 1* 62,95
5 G-30-1905 Bottom Diffuser System 19" (incl.7,8,10,11,12) 1 176,00
G-30-2405 Bottom Diffuser System 24" (incl.7,8,10,11,12) 1 182,00
G-30-3005 Bottom Diffuser System 30" (incl.7,8,10,11,12) 1 247,00
G-30-3605 Bottom Diffuser System 36" (incl.7,8,10,11,12) 1 289,00
G-30-1905CP Bottom Diff. Sys.19" Clear Pro (incl.7,8,10,11,12) 1 176,00
G-30-2405CP Bottom Diff. Sys.24" Clear Pro (incl.7,8,10,11,12) 1 182,00
G-30-3005CP Bottom Diff. Sys.30" Clear Pro (incl.7,8,10,11,12) 1 247,00
G-30-3605CP Bottom Diff. Sys.36" Clear Pro (incl.7,8,10,11,12) 1 289,00
6 G-30-1906 Top Diffuser System 19" (incl.9,10,11,12) 1 136,00
G-30-2406 Top Diffuser System 24" (incl.9,10,11,12) 1 140,00
G-30-3006 Top Diffuser System 30" (incl.9,10,11,12) 1 141,00
G-30-3606 Top Diffuser System 36" (incl.9,10,11,12) 1 156,00
7 RTTAIR Air Relief Strainer 1 0,58
8 G-30-1908 Bottom Pipe and Hub Set 19" 1 110,00
G-30-2408 Bottom Pipe and Hub Set 24" 1 109,00
G-30-3008 Bottom Pipe and Hub Set 30" 1 115,00
G-30-3608 Bottom Pipe and Hub Set 36" 1 156,00
G-30-1908CP Bottom Pipe and Hub Set 19" Clear Pro 1 110,00
G-30-2408CP Bottom Pipe and Hub Set 24" Clear Pro 1 110,00
G-30-3008CP Bottom Pipe and Hub Set 30" Clear Pro 1 115,00
G-30-3608CP Bottom Pipe and Hub Set 36" Clear Pro 1 156,00
9 G-30-1909 Top Pipe and Diffuser Set 19" 1 84,68
G-30-2409 Top Pipe and Diffuser Set 24" 1 91,56
G-30-3009 Top Pipe and Diffuser Set 30" 1 115,00
G-30-3609 Top Pipe and Diffuser Set 36" 1 156,00
10 R154492 O-Ring 2 5,61 x 2
11 REVOADR1 EXTERNAL ADJUSTING RING - NEO 1 2 24,04 x 2
REVOADR2 EXTERNAL ADJUSTING RING - NEO 2 2 24,04 x 2
12 RTTBHD Bulkhead 2 30,90 x 2